mondays to fridays

Nottingham Friar Lane
Hottingham Broadmarsh Bus 5tn
Trent Bridge Radcliffe Road
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Tithby Road

Bingham Long Acre

Bingham Swallow Drive

Hottingham Friar Lane
Nottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn
Trent Bridge Radcliffe Road
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Tithby Road

Bingham Long Acre

Bingham Swallow Drive

am

4.30

4,35

4.45

4.45

4.54

4.57

am

6.52

6.57

7.02

712

.1

7.24

am

5.00

5.05

515

518

5.24

5.27

am

o7

a2

A7

F.ar

7.36

7.3

am

5.30

5.35

5.45

5.45

5.54

55T

am

T.22

.27

7.32

742

7.5

.54

am

G.00

6.05

6.10

G.20

6.23

6.29

6.32

am

H5ch

737

742

747

7.57

8.06

a.09

am

6.12

6.17

6.22

6.32

6.40

6.42

am

7.52

1.57

8.02

8.12

a.21

.24

am

6.22

6.27

6.32

G.42

6.51

6.54

am

8.15

8.23

8.28

8.38

a.47

8.50

am

6.37

G.42

6.47

.57

.06

7.4

am

&.30

8.38

8.43

8.53

9.02

9.05



Hottingham Friar Lane
Hottingham Broadmarsh Bus 5tn
Trent Bridge Radcliffe Road
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Tithby Road

Bingham Long Acre

Bingham Swallow Drive

Nottingham Friar Lane
Hottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn
Trent Bridge Radcliffe Road
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Tithby Road

Bingham Long Acre

Bingham Swallow Drive

Nottingham Friar Lane
Hottingham Broadmarsh Bus 5tn
Trent Bridge Radcliffe Road
West Bridgford Central Ave
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin
Bingham Tithby Road

Bingham Long Acre

Bingham Swallow Drive

am

8.45

8.53

8.58

9.08

917

8.20

pm

5.00

5.08

513

5.28

537

5.40

pm

7.00

7.05

7.10

7.20

7.22

7.29

.33

then at
these

minutes

past

each
hour

pm

515
5.23

5.28

543

5.52

5.55

pm

7.20

7.25

7.30
7.40

742

749

T.53

23

32

pm

5.35

5.43

548

6.03

.12

6.15

pm

7.40

7.45

7.50

8.00

a.02

&.09

813

15

23

47

pm

5.50

5.58

603

6.18

6.27

6.30

pm

8.00

8.05

a.10

8.20

8.22

4.29

8.33

& 8 B

2

05

pm

6.05

613

6.18

6.33

G.42

6.45

pm

8.20

8.25

a.30

8.40

8.42

a.49

8.53

53

17

pm

6.20

6.28

6.33

6.48

6.57

7.00

pm

8.40

8.45

8.50

9.00

9.02

9.09

9.13

umntil

pm

6.40

6.45

6.50

T.00

7.02

7.9

T3

pm

9.00

9.05

9.10

9.20

9.22

9.29

9.33



pmi pm pm pm pmi pm pm

F F F
Nottingham Friar Lane 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20
Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus 5tn 9.25 9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25
Trent Bridge Radcliffe Road | [ | | | | I
West Bridgford Central Ave 9.30 9.50 10,10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane 9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin 9.42 10.02 10.22 10,42 11.02 11.22 11.42
Bingham Tithby Road [ [ [ [ [ [ [
Bingham Long Acre 9.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49
Bingham Swallow Drive 9.53 10,13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53
am am am am
F F F F
Hottingham Friar Lane 12.00 1.00 2.00 300
Hottingham Broadmarzh Bus 5tn 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05
Trent Bridge Radcliffe Road 12.10 1.10 210 340
West Bridgford Central Ave | | | |
Radcliffe-on-Trent Vicarage Lane 12.20 1.20 2.20 3.20
Radcliffe-on-Trent Harlequin 12.23 1.23 2.23 3.23
Bingham Tithby Road | | [ I
Bingham Long Acre 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.0
Bingham Swallow Drive 1232 1.32 2.32 .32

*-Via Tithby Road and by-pass, M3ch - Mondays to Fridays during School Holidays, F - Fridays only



